
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULY 

ENGLISH - Unit – 3  A smile 

    The wind and the sun 

  Unit – 4  Rain 

  Grammar -  Chapter – 6 to 9 

Maths -  Chapter – 3 Subtraction  

  Chapter – 4  Multiplication (test yourself 3, 4, mental maths) 

E.V.S. -  Chapter – 5 Useful Animals  

  Chapter – 6 How our body 

G.K. -  Chapter –  13 to 18 

M.SC. -  Chapter – 4  Spread happiness through a smile 

  Chapter – 5 Choose the right food 

Computer - Chapter – 3  More about the keyboard 

Hindi -  सुमंज��  पाठ – 5 ओले गि�े, पाठ – 6 नए �म�,    

  पाठ – 7 अनोखा काम       

  �याक�ण पुषप – पाठ – 6 �चन      

  पाठ – 7 स�वनाम       

  पाठ – 15 गच� �णवन  

Weekly Test – 

01-07-19 Monday  E.V.S. (W) Chapter – 2 plants and Animal 

      need water 

04-07-19 Thursday  Hindi (O) सुमंज��  - पाठ – 3 छोट� जान  

      �याक�ण पुषप – पाठ – 2 �णव औ� 

      �णवमाला    

                                अभयास कायव – मौ�खक अ���य�त�  
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08-07-19  Monday Hindi (W) सुमंज�� – पाठ – 4 ि�मी �ाल�  

      छु�ट�     

      �याक�ण पुषप – पाठ – 3 मा�ाएँ  

      कापी � पु��क म� क�ाए अभयास कायव 

11-07-19  Thursday Hindi (O) सुमंज�� – पाठ – 5 ओले गि�े,  

      पाठ – पठन    

      �याक�ण पुषप – पाठ – 4 सं�ा 

      (अभयास कायव)   

      मौ�खक अ���य�त� | 

15-07-19 Monday  English (W) Grammar - Chapter – 1   

      Common And Proper Noun  

      Marigold – Unit – 2 I Want 

18-07-19 Thursday English (O) Grammar – chapter – 2 One  

      And Many   

      Chapter – 3   

      Noun : Male and Female                       

22-07-19 Monday Maths (W) Chapter – 2 Addition                         

25-07-19 Thursday Hindi (O) सुमंज�� – पाठ – 6 नए �म�  

      पाठ-पठन � शबदारव |    

      �याक�ण – पाठ – 5 �लिं अभयास  

      कायव, मौ�खक अ���य�त�  

29-07-19 Monday  E.V.S.(W) Chapter – 3 Uses of plant  

      Chapter – 4 Wild Animals 

Competition – 

29-06-19 Saturday English Recitation 

12-07-19 Friday  Collage / Origami 

20-07-19 Saturday Solo Dance 
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August

English Marigold – Unit 4 – “Storm in the Garden”

Unit 5 – “Zoo Manners”,  “Funny Bunny”

Grammar – Chapter – 10, 11, 12 
(Worksheet 8-11, Test-2)

E.V.S. Ch. 7, 8, 9

Maths Ch – 5 Fraction and Ch – 6 Division

G.K. Ch – 19 to Ch – 26

M.Sc. Ch – 6 Friends Are Forever Ch – 7 Safety Tips
Ch – 8 Be clean and Tidy.

Hindi सुमंज�ी पाठ – 7, 8, 9  �ाक�ण पुष पाठ – 8, 9 व 15  

Computer Ch – 4 More About the Mouse

Test Schedule

01/08/19    Thursday      EVS (O)           Ch-5 Useful Animals
Ch-6 How Our Body Works

03/08/19     Saturday      G.K./M.Sc.      G.K. – Ch-1 to 4,    
M.Sc. – Ch -1, 2

05/08/19     Monday        Hindi (W) सुमंज�ी पाठ – 7,     

     �ाक�ण पुष पाठ – 6   

        (कॉपी व पु�क मे क�ाए गए अभास कारय)  

08/08/19     Thursday Maths (O)      Ch-3, Subtraction

19/08/19     Monday       Eng. (W) Unit – 3 “A Smile” 
Grammar Ch-4,5

22/08/19      Thursday     Maths (O) Ch-4 Multiplication

27/08/19      Saturday      Computer (O+P) Ch – 1, 2


